Position

Ag Assistant Plant Pest

Ag Assistant Plant Pest

Ag Assistant Plant Pest

Ag Assistant Plant Pest

Ag Assistant Plant Pest

Lab Science Assistant

Ag Assistant Plant Pest

Ag Assistant Plant Pest

Office Clerk Il

Ag Assistant Plant Pest

Ag Assistant Plant Pest

Other Positions Held Special District

Cooperative Agricultural
Support Services Authority

Cooperative Agricultural
Support Services Authority

Cooperative Agricultural
Support Services Authority

Cooperative Agricultural
Support Services Authority

Cooperative Agricultural
Support Services Authority

Cooperative Agricultural
Support Services Authority

Cooperative Agricultural
Support Services Authority

Cooperative Agricultural
Support Services Authority

Cooperative Agricultural
Support Services Authority

Cooperative Agricultural
Support Services Authority

Cooperative Agricultural
Support Services Authority

Department

Pierces Disease Control
Program

Pierces Disease Control
Program

Pierces Disease Control
Program

Pierces Disease Control
Program

Pierces Disease Control
Program

Pierces Disease Control
Program

Pierces Disease Control
Program

Pierces Disease Control
Program

Pierces Disease Control
Program

Pierces Disease Control
Program

Pierces Disease Control
Program

Total Wages

$20,444

$17,531

$15,550

$15,340

$14,330

$13,833

$13,752

$13,385

$10,629

$8,817

$168

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$334

$0

$736

$0

$0

$0



