Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ag Assistant Plant Pest		Cooperative Agricultural Support Services Authority	Pierces Disease Control Program	\$20,444	\$0
Ag Assistant Plant Pest		Cooperative Agricultural Support Services Authority	Pierces Disease Control Program	\$17,531	\$0
Ag Assistant Plant Pest		Cooperative Agricultural Support Services Authority	Pierces Disease Control Program	\$15,550	\$0
Ag Assistant Plant Pest		Cooperative Agricultural Support Services Authority	Pierces Disease Control Program	\$15,340	\$0
Ag Assistant Plant Pest		Cooperative Agricultural Support Services Authority	Pierces Disease Control Program	\$14,330	\$0
Lab Science Assistant		Cooperative Agricultural Support Services Authority	Pierces Disease Control Program	\$13,833	\$334
Ag Assistant Plant Pest		Cooperative Agricultural Support Services Authority	Pierces Disease Control Program	\$13,752	\$0
Ag Assistant Plant Pest		Cooperative Agricultural Support Services Authority	Pierces Disease Control Program	\$13,385	\$736
Office Clerk II		Cooperative Agricultural Support Services Authority	Pierces Disease Control Program	\$10,629	\$0
Ag Assistant Plant Pest		Cooperative Agricultural Support Services Authority	Pierces Disease Control Program	\$8,817	\$0
Ag Assistant Plant Pest		Cooperative Agricultural Support Services Authority	Pierces Disease Control Program	\$168	\$0